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Circuit 1

Calhoun

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  123  183.7  182.0  338  301.6  161.0 

June 2013  123  183.7  182.0  6  137.3  134.3 

Dorchester

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,433  241.3  231.6  1,403  300.3  287.5 

June 2013  1,433  241.3  231.6  86  270.8  260.0 

Orangeburg

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,667  451.4  429.8  2,085  434.6  384.8 

June 2013  1,667  451.4  429.8  161  367.6  344.1 

1st Circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  3,223  0.0  0.0  3,826  374.0  329.0 

Jun 2013  3,223  0.0  0.0  253  329.0  310.0 

Circuit 2

Aiken

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  2,314  376.0  357.3  3,165  419.7  420.8 

June 2013  2,314  376.0  357.3  298  352.4  345.6 

Bamberg

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  421  420.9  402.1  372  415.7  363.0 

June 2013  421  420.9  402.1  59  302.9  282.5 

Barnwell

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  595  242.4  237.1  748  400.5  408.2 

June 2013  595  242.4  237.1  41  273.8  269.0 

2nd Circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  3,330  0.0  0.0  4,285  416.0  414.0 

Jun 2013  3,330  0.0  0.0  398  337.0  328.0 

Circuit 3

Clarendon

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,112  633.1  627.0  1,099  509.4  503.9 

June 2013  1,112  633.1  627.0  75  455.9  449.8 

Lee

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  340  642.1  631.5  423  262.7  255.7 

June 2013  340  642.1  631.5  50  220.0  202.7 

Sumter

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  5,309  704.9  701.1  3,493  709.3  703.2 

June 2013  5,309  704.9  701.1  474  765.7  759.1 

Williamsburg

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  990  676.2  655.6  889  303.2  297.2 

June 2013  990  676.2  655.6  39  341.9  332.6 
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Circuit 3

3rd Circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  7,751  0.0  0.0  5,904  579.0  573.0 

Jun 2013  7,751  0.0  0.0  638  661.0  653.0 

Circuit 4

Chesterfield

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,137  1,401.4  1,378.9  1,508  1,311.8  1,270.9 

June 2013  1,137  1,401.4  1,378.9  275  3,940.2  3,910.6 

Darlington

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  3,140  522.8  510.8  3,702  617.6  616.9 

June 2013  3,140  522.8  510.8  302  492.0  537.9 

Dillon

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  544  419.3  387.0  1,780  1,223.5  354.5 

June 2013  544  419.3  387.0  294  3,955.9  284.9 

Marlboro

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  766  374.8  347.7  1,300  762.2  293.7 

June 2013  766  374.8  347.7  37  592.3  323.8 

4th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  5,587  0.0  0.0  8,290  897.0  629.0 

Jun 2013  5,587  0.0  0.0  908  2,662.0  1,469.0 

Circuit 5

Kershaw

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,813  572.9  560.1  1,644  530.5  520.0 

June 2013  1,813  572.9  560.1  287  324.7  310.8 

Richland

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  8,881  464.4  437.2  8,738  492.5  473.0 

June 2013  8,881  464.4  437.2  1,052  442.2  423.0 

5th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  10,694  0.0  0.0  10,382  499.0  480.0 

Jun 2013  10,694  0.0  0.0  1,339  417.0  399.0 

Circuit 6

Chester

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  624  624.8  573.3  891  553.8  517.0 

June 2013  624  624.8  573.3  50  315.3  265.0 

Fairfield

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  406  777.3  769.6  515  403.7  393.9 

June 2013  406  777.3  769.6  59  270.9  262.6 
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Circuit 6

Lancaster

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  4,316  1,310.6  1,290.4  1,901  513.5  499.1 

June 2013  4,316  1,310.6  1,290.4  276  664.1  651.9 

6th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  5,346  0.0  0.0  3,307  507.0  488.0 

Jun 2013  5,346  0.0  0.0  385  558.0  542.0 

Circuit 7

Cherokee

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,218  238.7  231.9  1,470  322.6  325.2 

June 2013  1,218  238.7  231.9  122  298.3  296.3 

Spartanburg

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  5,703  317.4  311.2  8,844  339.7  345.8 

June 2013  5,703  317.4  311.2  890  253.2  264.2 

7th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  6,921  0.0  0.0  10,314  337.0  343.0 

Jun 2013  6,921  0.0  0.0  1,012  259.0  268.0 

Circuit 8

Abbeville

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  745  412.7  400.2  801  460.5  452.3 

June 2013  745  412.7  400.2  98  446.1  435.2 

Greenwood

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  3,150  397.8  388.6  1,800  317.7  312.0 

June 2013  3,150  397.8  388.6  195  344.8  336.6 

Laurens

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  4,058  483.3  477.3  1,865  345.9  357.6 

June 2013  4,058  483.3  477.3  187  332.5  382.3 

Newberry

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,053  425.4  416.4  828  278.7  275.8 

June 2013  1,053  425.4  416.4  84  200.6  199.0 

8th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  9,006  0.0  0.0  5,294  343.0  344.0 

Jun 2013  9,006  0.0  0.0  564  337.0  348.0 

Circuit 9

Berkeley

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  2,936  336.5  322.5  2,746  424.5  437.7 

June 2013  2,936  336.5  322.5  194  420.0  412.2 
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Circuit 9

Charleston

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  8,725  300.4  299.4  8,163  399.7  406.4 

June 2013  8,725  300.4  299.4  442  393.9  396.1 

9th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  11,661  0.0  0.0  10,909  406.0  414.0 

Jun 2013  11,661  0.0  0.0  636  402.0  401.0 

Circuit 10

Anderson

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  2,774  274.8  269.2  4,219  338.9  343.6 

June 2013  2,774  274.8  269.2  558  308.1  305.3 

Oconee

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,702  267.9  256.4  1,948  430.4  422.0 

June 2013  1,702  267.9  256.4  78  268.7  261.4 

10th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  4,476  0.0  0.0  6,167  368.0  368.0 

Jun 2013  4,476  0.0  0.0  636  303.0  300.0 

Circuit 11

Edgefield

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  361  390.2  383.4  1,126  378.6  394.8 

June 2013  361  390.2  383.4  220  387.3  385.3 

Lexington

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  3,848  334.2  327.8  4,989  480.5  496.1 

June 2013  3,848  334.2  327.8  345  361.9  370.8 

McCormick

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  147  615.1  610.6  261  323.3  333.4 

June 2013  147  615.1  610.6  35  182.9  224.1 

Saluda

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  507  451.4  436.9  632  386.6  423.4 

June 2013  507  451.4  436.9  16  207.8  61.1 

11th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  4,863  0.0  0.0  7,008  450.0  467.0 

Jun 2013  4,863  0.0  0.0  616  357.0  360.0 

Circuit 12

Florence

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  2,321  239.1  229.4  3,891  327.2  319.1 

June 2013  2,321  239.1  229.4  425  290.2  286.4 
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Circuit 12

Marion

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,224  367.8  353.5  1,041  479.5  457.2 

June 2013  1,224  367.8  353.5  10  289.7  283.7 

12th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  3,545  0.0  0.0  4,932  359.0  348.0 

Jun 2013  3,545  0.0  0.0  435  290.0  286.0 

Circuit 13

Greenville

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  13,533  276.8  257.4  13,451  411.4  392.4 

June 2013  13,533  276.8  257.4  1,134  388.1  367.5 

Pickens

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  3,206  272.0  257.7  3,496  349.7  343.0 

June 2013  3,206  272.0  257.7  419  315.3  311.3 

13th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  16,739  0.0  0.0  16,947  399.0  382.0 

Jun 2013  16,739  0.0  0.0  1,553  368.0  352.0 

Circuit 14

Allendale

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  340  578.8  568.8  167  524.8  496.3 

June 2013  340  578.8  568.8  1  789.0  783.0 

Beaufort

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,719  367.8  365.3  2,267  326.8  317.2 

June 2013  1,719  367.8  365.3  187  431.3  431.3 

Colleton

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  730  367.2  360.8  906  505.1  498.1 

June 2013  730  367.2  360.8  123  235.8  229.1 

Hampton

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  439  318.7  309.3  360  384.3  381.1 

June 2013  439  318.7  309.3  56  594.6  590.4 

Jasper

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  362  379.9  372.3  693  424.8  404.1 

June 2013  362  379.9  372.3  34  499.0  494.2 

14th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  3,590  0.0  0.0  4,393  391.0  380.0 

Jun 2013  3,590  0.0  0.0  401  401.0  398.0 

Circuit 15
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Circuit 15

Georgetown

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  1,068  336.7  326.5  1,256  310.8  311.4 

June 2013  1,068  336.7  326.5  67  388.8  384.3 

Horry

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  5,937  302.9  289.6  8,735  343.6  340.5 

June 2013  5,937  302.9  289.6  766  315.9  316.4 

15th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jul 2013  7,005  0.0  0.0  9,991  340.0  337.0 

Jun 2013  7,005  0.0  0.0  833  322.0  322.0 

Circuit 16

Union

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  808  229.3  201.3  1,515  267.0  251.2 

June 2013  808  229.3  201.3  146  269.2  258.7 

York

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  3,301  146.5  141.2  5,940  207.0  201.6 

June 2013  3,301  146.5  141.2  438  210.9  213.8 

16th circuit

Jul 2012 - Jun 2013  4,109  163.0  153.0  7,455  219.0  212.0 

June 2013  4,109  153.0  153.0  584  219.0  212.0 

Statewide

July 2012 - Jun 2013  107,846  420.9  408.1  119,404  429.9  405.8 

June 2013  107,846  408.1  408.1  11,191  554.8  452.9 
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